2013 RPL Approved Provider List

The following registered training organisations have been approved to deliver government subsidised
recognition of prior learning (RPL) to new students in 2013. Please note this List is subject to change at

any time.

TOID
22234

21378

21756

20947

3601

5090

3683

3077

4687

22236

417

3737

260

21356

4076

3752

22227

7134

6639

21990

TRADING NAME

Ashton College

Asia Pacific Training Institute Pty. Ltd.

Aspin Pty Ltd

Assessing and Training Services; Warehouse Training Aust

Australian Nursing Federation (Victorian Branch)

Australian Vocational Training and Employment Services Pty Limited

Ballarat Group Training (BGT)

Bendigo Regional Institute of TAFE

Box Hill Institute of TAFE

Casey College of Beauty Therapy

Central Gippsland Institute of TAFE

Centre for Adult Education

Chisholm Institute

CLB Training and Development Pty Ltd

Community College Warrnambool, South West Training and Assessment

DeakinPrime

Foresite Training Pty Ltd

Franklyn Scholar

FS Learning

Fusion English
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TOID

3044

3094

3900

22088

22281

416

21340

122208

306

3908

21943

22258

21834

6954

3749

6944

22214

4638

3075

110083

3046

TRADING NAME

Gordon Institute of TAFE; The Gordon

Goulburn Ovens Institute of TAFE

Gowrie Victoria

Gurkhas Institute of Hospitality & Management

Heron Assess

Holmesglen Institute of TAFE

IASCEND

Job Training Institute Pty Ltd

Kangan Institute of TAFE

Leadership Management Australia

Melbourne College of Hair and Beauty

Melbourne Institute of Training and Technology Pty Ltd

Menzies Institute of Technology

MWT Institute

National Workplace Training

Nautilus Training and Curriculum Pty Ltd

Nepean Industry Edge Training

Newskills Ltd

Northern Melbourne Institute of TAFE

Organisational Learning Australia Pty Ltd

RMIT University
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TOID

20828

3120

6806

22137

4693

3059

21863

4172

452

4150

21097

22360

3113

20829

22098

3045

3097

21859

TRADING NAME

Skills Training Australia

South West Institute of TAFE

St John's Regional College

Student Training for Hospitality Services

Sunraysia Institute of TAFE

Swinburne University of Technology

The Academy of International Education (Australia)

The Centre For Continuing Education Inc

The Pharmacy Guild of Australia National Secretariat

Upper Yarra Community House Inc

VETASSESS

VFA Learning

Victoria University

VIT (Victorian Institute of Technology)

Western Institute of Technology

William Angliss Institute of TAFE

Wodonga Institute of TAFE

Workplace Training Strategies
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